
GARDENS OF SARALAN PHASE I
BLOCK B LOT 22
OR 703 P 266

BRASWELL HARRY/BRASWELL REBA
31 SARLAN GARDEN DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-057-350-09960-B22

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
2 10
350.00 1.10/

07/09/2019 FRJT
07/09/2019 FRJT 06/07/2021 TB

07/09/2019 FRJT 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000
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3

217,909
5,218
50,000

273,127
111,210
161,917

WR HX HB 55,000
106,917
273,127

0

241,219

0843/0860 12/14/2010 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRASWELL HARRY

BRASWELL HARRY & RE

0821/0521 3/09/2010 QC U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRASWELL HARRY & REBA

BRASWELL HARRY
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5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

XFOB LN 4

5 YR PRCL CH, PU FNDN & FRME, CORR TRAV, PU

B23-000273 HVAC CHANGE OUT 03/31/2023

2007649 SFD-CO 0 05/01/2007

2010HX Base Yr

31 SARALAN GARDEN DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,153 115.3000 120.49 259,415 2007 2007 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1887

BAS 474 100 2007 474 47,974

BAS 672 100 2007 672 68,014

FEP 204 80 2007 163 16,498

FGR 484 50 2007 242 24,494

FOP 37 30 2007 11 1,113

OWH 578 100 2007 578 58,500

PTO 96 5 2007 5 506

PTO 168 5 2008 8 810

2,713 2,153 217,909

BAS=[YR=2007] W14 S12 E2 S19 W22 OWH=[YR=2007] E22 N19 W29
S15 E2 BAS=[YR=2007] W2 N15 W12 PTO=[YR=2008] E14 N12
PTO=[YR=2007] S12 E8 N12 FEP=[YR=2007] S12 E17 N12 W17$ W8$
W14 S12$ S36 E14 N21$ S11 E5 N7$ S12 FOP=[YR=2007] N5 W5 S7
E6 N2 W1$ E12 N6 E22 FGR=[YR=2007] W22 S21 E11 S2 E11 N23$
N37$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 0 0 1,238.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 30 2,228

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 65 3 195.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 30 351

3 0130 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 100 2007 2007 3 68 884

4 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 234.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2008 2008 3 50 1,755

5,218

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


